Court Activity Schedule

Update January 21st

5am-7:30am 5am-7:30am 5am-7:30am S5am-7:30am 5am-7:30am 7:30am-9am

Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball West Court
Both Courts Both Courts Both Courts Both Courts Both Courts Private Rental 8am-11pm

Basketball
10:00am-12:00pm JEAE0 =Ty By [0 e 11:00am-1:00pm UKEHe BT 9am-12pm Both Courts
. 12:00pm . 12:00pm
Pickleball Open ATAC . Pickleball Open . Basketball
Pla Y Pickleball Open Pla Pickleball Open - [ yNHOSSSIR
Y Play Y Play Both Courts

12pm-2pm
Class and .
Open Play Plckle;)l:;} Open
Times )
St St it 5:30pm-6:30pm | . 12Pm - 1pm

. . Pickleball Basics
5pm-6pm Basic Training Both Courts If

i i Both Courts -
BRSO ©icklcball Basics R Needed  |12:30pm-2:30pm [T
Class . Pickleball Open
Basketball Basketball Pickleball Open
Both Courts e Both Courts Play Ay
Needed Both Courts

7pm-9pm
Women'’s 6pm-8pm
Round Robin Pickleball Open
Pickleball League Play
Both Courts

6pm-9pm
Competitive
Pickleball League
Both Courts

COURT RULES:

**The listed times are for pickleball Dark Blue: Pickleball
reservations; courts are open for play if not |

reserved. The West court is reserved for
basketball/general use. Check Jotform for
reservation availability.

Looking to Reserve a
court for pickleball?

Scan Here '

For further information, please contact us at 630-646-7914 or jocelyn.ocon@eehealth.org



Court Reservation
Schedule

Update January 21st

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

The following time slots are available for pickleball reservations on the EAST court.
Please refer to the Jotform QR code to Reserve.

Class and
Open Play
Times

For further information, please contact us at 630-646-7914 or jocelyn.ocon@eehealth.org

8-%9a
9-10a
12-1p
1-2p
2-3p
3-4p
4-5p
9-10p

8-9am

9-10a
12-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
4-5pm
9-10pm

8-%9a
9-10a
10-11a
1-2p
2-3p
3-4p
4-5p
9-10p

Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday

8-9a
9-10a
1-2p
2-3p
3-4p
4-5p
5-6p
8-9p
9-10p

Saturday

During these times the WEST court is for open basketball or general use
excluding pickleball.

8-10a
12-5p
9-10p

10a-12p
2-5pm
9-10pm

8-10a
12-5p
9-10p

8-11a
1-5p
9-10p

8-10a
1-6p
8-10p

6-8a
11a-12p
2-6p




