Court Activity Schedule

Update January 21st

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Class and Open Play Times	5am-7:30am Basketball Both Courts	5am-7:30am Basketball Both Courts	5am-7:30am Basketball Both Courts	5am-7:30am Basketball Both Courts	5am-7:30am Basketball Both Courts	7:30am-9am West Court Private Rental	8am-11pm Basketball
	10:00am-12:00pm Pickleball Open Play	7:30am-10a ATAC Both Courts	10:00am- 12:00pm Pickleball Open Play	11:00am-1:00pm Pickleball Open Play	10:00am- 12:00pm Pickleball Open Play Both Courts	9am-12pm Basketball Both Courts	Basketball Both Courts
	5pm-8:30pm Basketball Both Courts	12pm-2pm Pickleball Open Play Both Courts	5:30pm-8:30pm Basketball Both Courts	5:30pm-6:30pm Basic Training Both Courts	12pm - 1pm Pickleball Basics Both Courts If Needed	12:30pm-2:30pm Pickleball Open Play	12pm-2pm Pickleball Open Play Both Courts
		5pm-6pm Pickleball Basics Class Both Courts If Needed					
		6pm-9pm Competitive Pickleball League Both Courts		7pm-9pm Women's Round Robin Pickleball League Both Courts	6pm-8pm Pickleball Open Play		

Looking to Reserve a court for pickleball?

Scan Here



COURT RULES:

**The listed times are for pickleball reservations; courts are open for play if not reserved. The West court is reserved for basketball/general use. Check Jotform for reservation availability.

Green: Basketball
Dark Blue: Pickleball
Light Blue: Classes

Orange: Leagues

Court Reservation Schedule

Update January 21st

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday		
Class and Open Play Times	The following time slots are available for pickleball reservations on the EAST court. Please refer to the Jotform QR code to Reserve.								
	8-9a 9-10a 12-1p 1-2p 2-3p 3-4p 4-5p 9-10p	10-11am 11a-12pm 2-3pm 3-4pm 4-5pm 9-10pm	8-9am 9-10a 12-1pm 1-2pm 2-3pm 3-4pm 4-5pm 9-10pm	8-9a 9-10a 10-11a 1-2p 2-3p 3-4p 4-5p 9-10p	8-9a 9-10a 1-2p 2-3p 3-4p 4-5p 5-6p 8-9p 9-10p	6-7a 7-8a 8-9a 3-4p 4-5p 5-6p	6-7a 7-8a 11a-12p 2-3p 3-4p 4-5p 5-6p		

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday			
During these times the WEST court is for open basketball or general use excluding pickleball.									
8-10a 12-5p 9-10p	10a-12p 2-5pm 9-10pm	8-10a 12-5p 9-10p	8-11a 1-5p 9-10p	8-10a 1-6p 8-10p	6-9a 3-6p	6-8a 11a-12p 2-6p			